
Disziplin: Dreiband Distanz: 40/60 GD: 0,701-1,000

Pts Auf

PP Pts A GD BED HS Rang
D HS

43 39 33

2 2 2 6 120 115 1,043 1,212 7
6 7 6

43 60 44

0 0 2 2 100 147 0,680 0,909 5
3 3 5

39 60 55

0 2 0 2 92 154 0,597 0,583 5
5 4 3

33 44 55

0 0 2 2 97 132 0,734 0,727 7
5 4 7

 

Gesamtpunkte: Aufnahmen: 548 0,746

Gattinger

Schiller

Otto

Udo
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Mel

Baumgartner

Buchegger

Mel

Bernd

Durchschnitt:

30 27

0,583

Mel

Buchegger Gattinger Schiller

40 40

28

40

0,613

0,651

0,717

0,909

409

0,930 1,025 1,212

0,533 0,909

32 40

29

0,727

40

Ü

2.

3.

1.

Vorr. 1.Klasse DB 08.06.-10.06. 2015  in  MELK

0,527

28 35

Baumgartner


